
TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

A RESOLUTION Regarding acceptance of gifts and donations in accordance
with Chapter 575 of the Government Code concerning
acceptance of gifts and donations by certain state agencies;
Docket No. 2004-0370-MIS.

WHEREAS, Chapter 575 of the Government Code provides that a majority of the
Commission must acknowledge the acceptance of all gifts of money or property with a value of
$500.00 or more in an open meeting no later than the 90thday after the date the gift is accepted.

WHEREAS, a list of gifts and donations submitted for acknowledgment is attached as
Exhibit "A." The gifts have been acceptedby the Executive Director. The list includes a description
and amount of each gift or donation with a value of $500.00 or more, the donor's name, and a
statement regarding the purpose of each gift or donation in accordance with Section 575.004 of
Chapter 575.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE TEXAS COMMISSION ON
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY that the Commission acknowledges acceptance of the gifts and
donations listed in Exhibit "A" in accordancewith Chapter 575 of the Government Code.

Issued this the 30th day of A~ ,2004.

TEXAS COMMISSION ON

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY



Exhibit A



TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTALQUALITY
DECLARATION OF THIRD PARTY REIMBURSEMENT

JANUARY 04

REIMBURSING TRAVELERS
ORGANIZATION NAME

DATES OF
TRAVEL

DESTINATION PURPOSE OF TRIP REIMBURSED

though MARCH 04

REIMBURSED
TOTAL

Transportation:
Air:
Meals:

Lodging:
Parking:
Mileage:

$30.00
$431.50

$53.00
$343.50
$18.00

$9.36

R"'nt~l r.~r. $364.76



TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVffiONMENTAL QUALITY
DECLARATION OF THIRD PARTY REIMBURSEMENT

JANUARY 04

REIMBURSING TRAVELERS
ORGANIZATION NAME

DATES OF
TRAVEL

DESTINATION PURPOSE OF TRIP REIMBURSED

though MARCH 04

REIMBURSED
TOTAL

Transportation:
Air:
Meals:

Lodging:
Parking:

$33.00
$440.65

$30.00
$171.75

$36.00

Rental Car:
Air:
Meals:

Lodging:
Parking:
Gasoline:

$249.44
$276.50

$11.00
$461.73
$44.65
$28.47



TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
DECLARATION OF THIRD PARTY REIMBURSEMENT

JANUARY 04 though MARCH 04

REIMBURSING TRAVELERS
ORGANIZATIONNAME

DATES OF
TRAVEL

DESTINATION PURPOSE OF TRIP REIMBURSED REIMBURSED
TOTAL

EnViionmenta.l,"
Pri:HectibIi'Agel

",,/<"

Meals:

Lodging:
Mileage:

$172.00
$238.05
$173.77

Air:

Lodging:
$608.50
$216.60

United States

Geo~ogical
'~ation~;WII;!#r,Q~ality} "

~:~;,!~\1~;,~~~~:jffi~"~i21~~~r(' "
Transportation:
Meals:

Lodging:
Parking:
Mileage:

"",

$31.00
$236.50
$507.35

$36.00
$26.64

Total: $6,685.49 $6,685.49


